Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being
constructed by

SRO stands for .
On May 20, China and started joint navel exercises off shanghai.
On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the most obese

country in the world.

On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of .

On May 24, Pakistan and China began their joint air exercises, codenamed .

The current adviser to the Prime Minister on water and Power is .

On June 02, Chandrasekhar Rao was sworn in as first chief minister of India's 29th and the
newest state namely

Two operational units of Chahma Nuclear Power Plant produced about electricity.

Heavily armed miilitants attacked Karachi's Jinnah International Airport on

On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted , an FBl agent who was arrested for trying to
board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.

"Improving the Standards of Information, Education and Entertainment” is the motto of

In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.

According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached

On May 19, Prime Minster, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.

Answers Choice

Uow» Uowr

JOm» DOWmE UOwR

OO®W» UOWP» DOUP UOmp

CUOoW» DOW > DOW> UOWE DOW» U0UP

. Dascon Constructions
. Bahria Town
. Paragon Construtors

Sparco Constructors

. State Regulatory Order

. SenateRegulatory Order

. StatutoryRegulations Order
. StatutoryRegulatory Order

India

Russia
North Korea
Pakistan

Ninth
Tenth
Eleventh
Twelwth

. Islamabad High Court

Lahore High Court

. Balochistan High Court

Federal Shariat Court

Shaheen 1
Badr 3
Shaheen 3
Ghazab 3

Abid Sher Ali

. Dr Mussadiq Malik

Anushay Rehman
Shujaat Azeem

Odisha
Telangana
Tripura

. Meghalaya

350 MW
450 MW
500 MW
650 MW

June 6
June 8
June 10
June 12

. Raymond Williams

Joel Fox
Joel Cox Eugene
Megan Gregonis

. Geo Group

Pemra
Information Ministry
ARY Group

282
316
367
426

2.85 million

. 3.15 million

3.35 million
4.98 million

Syrian
Libyan

. Tunisian
.Iraqi



16

17

18

19

20

The Revolutionary Armed Forces of are known as the FARC.

On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to
years in prison.

The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by .

On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazrabad district was elevated to a division the total
number of divisions in Sindh has now reached .

The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna
Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of .

. Chile
. Cameroon

A

B

D. Costa Rica
A1

B.2

D

. Chief Justice Federal Shariat Court
. President
. Prime Minister

B
C
D
A5
B.6
D.8

B. Al-Qaeda
C. Ikhwanul Muslimoon
D. Hizbut Tehrir



