

## Online Politics May June 2014 Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being constructed by	A. Dascon Constructions B. Bahria Town C. Paragon Construtors D. Sparco Constructors
2	SRO stands for	A. State Regulatory Order     B. SenateRegulatory Order     C. StatutoryRegulations Order     D. StatutoryRegulatory Order
3	On May 20, China and started joint navel exercises off shanghai.	A. India B. Russia C. North Korea D. Pakistan
4	On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the most obese country in the world.	A. Ninth B. Tenth C. Eleventh D. Twelwth
5	On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of	A. Islamabad High Court B. Lahore High Court C. Balochistan High Court D. Federal Shariat Court
6	On May 24, Pakistan and China began their joint air exercises, codenamed	A. Shaheen 1 B. Badr 3 C. Shaheen 3 D. Ghazab 3
7	The current adviser to the Prime Minister on water and Power is	A. Abid Sher Ali B. Dr Mussadiq Malik C. Anushay Rehman D. Shujaat Azeem
8	On June 02, Chandrasekhar Rao was sworn in as first chief minister of India's 29th and the newest state namely	A. Odisha B. Telangana C. Tripura D. Meghalaya
9	Two operational units of Chahma Nuclear Power Plant produced about electricity.	A. 350 MW B. 450 MW C. 500 MW D. 650 MW
10	Heavily armed militants attacked Karachi's Jinnah International Airport on	A. June 6 B. June 8 C. June 10 D. June 12
11	On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted, an FBI agent who was arrested for trying to board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.	A. Raymond Williams B. Joel Fox C. Joel Cox Eugene D. Megan Gregonis
12	"Improving the Standards of Information, Education and Entertainment" is the motto of	A. Geo Group B. Pemra C. Information Ministry D. ARY Group
13	In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.	A. 282 B. 316 C. 367 D. 426
14	According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached	A. 2.85 million B. 3.15 million C. 3.35 million D. 4.98 million
15	On May 19, Prime Minster, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.	A. Syrian B. Libyan C. Tunisian D. Iraqi

16	The Revolutionary Armed Forces of are known as the FARC.	A. Chile B. Cameroon C. Colombia D. Costa Rica
17	On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to years in prison.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 9
18	The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by	A. Chief Justice of Pakistan B. Chief Justice Federal Shariat Cor C. President D. Prime Minister
19	On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazirabad district was elevated to a division the total number of divisions in Sindh has now reached	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
20	The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of	A. Boko Haram B. Al-Qaeda C. Ikhwanul Muslimoon D. Hizbut Tehrir